
Bedminster Township Recreation Department 

7th- 12th Grade Community Service 

Volunteers Needed for Bedminster 

Recreation Basketball 

 

 

 

Friday evenings and Saturday afternoons beginning in December 2022 to March 2023, 

three (3) volunteers are needed to run the electronic scoreboard and game book for 

each Bedminster Recreation basketball game. Volunteers should know how to run the 

equipment or team up with someone who does. Transportation must be provided by 

a parent since the games do not take place during school hours. Possible times 

are as follows: 

Fridays- Arrive by 6 PM (Games at 6:15 PM & 7:30 PM) 

Saturdays- Arrive by 11:45 Am (Games at 12 PM, 1:15 PM, 2:30 PM, 3:45 PM) 

To become a volunteer and receive community service hours, you will need to 

complete the attached “Scorekeeper Availability Form” and “Release Form” and return 

to Neil Mastrobuono at Bedminster Town Hall located at One Miller Lane, Bedminster. 

Email completed form to nmastrobuono@bedminster.us . Please call (908) 212-7000, 

Ext. 405 with any questions. Community Service Hours will be confirmed by email.  

 

*** DO NOT RETURN FORMS TO BEDMINSTER SCHOOL OR 

BERNARDS HIGH SCHOOL. FORMS GO TO TOWN HALL! *** 

 

Bedminster Township Recreation Dept. 
One Miller Lane 
Bedminster, NJ  07921 
(908) 212-7014 
www.bedminster.us 

mailto:nmastrobuono@bedminster.us
http://www.bedminster.us/
http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=basketball+scoreboard++pictures+clip+art&qs=n&form=QBIR&pq=basketball+scoreboard+pictures+clip+art&sc=0-28&sp=-1&sk=#view=detail&id=CD361923FCCE203CC113CFB07787B53811A4840B&selectedIndex=18


Bedminster Township Recreation Department 

Scorekeeper Availability Form 

1. VOLUNTEER INFORMATION 

Name:          Grade:     

Address:               

City:       State:    Zip:      

Email:        Cell Phone:      

 

2. PARENT / GUARDIAN CONTACT INFORMATION 

Parent / Guardian Name:            

Email:        Cell Phone:      

 

3. (√) CHECK DATES AVAILABLE & CIRCLE GAME TIMES 

***GAME DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

    Friday, Dec. 2 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM    

      Saturday, Dec. 3 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Dec. 9 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Dec. 10 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Dec. 16 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Dec. 17 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Jan. 6 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Jan. 7 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Jan. 13 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Jan. 14 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Jan. 20 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Jan. 21- 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Jan. 27 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

 

 

 

      Saturday, Jan. 28 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Feb. 3 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday. Feb. 4 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Feb. 10 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Feb. 11 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Feb. 17 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Feb. 18 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Feb. 24 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Feb. 25 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Mar. 3 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Mar. 4 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 

      Friday, Mar. 10 - 6:30 & 7:45 PM 

      Saturday, Mar. 11 - 12:00, 1:15, 2:30, 3:45 PM 
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